CSN2* LUANCO - RCA—/

19.21 - 26.28 julio 2024

1,00 m CASER SEGUROS
28 de Julio de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con
cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None 12:15

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ JINETE
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
1 CAMPURRIANO 149272 SANS CASANI, Clara 220549 ES
NONE / NONE / 2013 / CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ
MALE / BAYO / CRUZ PEREZ / NONE
2 DOLLAR MARQ 134118 DIEZ MENENDEZ, 330160 ES
DOLLAR DE LA PIERE / Antonio Felipe
OMIRA / 2005 / MALE / GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
CASTANA / WESTF ALONSO / NONE
3 PULGARCITA ZAHARA 158144 GONZALEZ GARCIA, 299897 ES
OLOFI FA / DOMINICA / Lola
2018 / FEMALE / ALAZAN DANIEL MORAN /
/ PRA. GANADERIA ZAHARA
4 TRIUMPH MERANIERE 143866 FRAGUAS SOLANO, 323587 ES
KILI Maria
PRINCE DU QUESNAY / LUIS MANUEL ROJO
BELLE DU VALL Ill / 2007 GARCIA / MMR. NELLY
/ MALE / TORDA / SF DELABARRE
5 CHATMAN DC 138781 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, 313714 ES
INDOCRO / CHOCO X Noelia
CASHMAN /2015 / MALE LA MESADA DC / LA
/ CASTANA / CDE MESADA DC
6 QUANTITO 152324 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, 237599 ES
NONE / NONE / 2017 / Nayara
GELDING / ALAZAN / EQUITACION MERES, S.L.
CRUZ / NONE
7 DESTINY IPO 166234 ESSER DIAZ, Matthieu 256160 ES
TJUNGSKE / DALAJA /
2020 / MALE / TORDO / OLEJNIK PRZEMYSLAW /
POLACO OLEJNIK PRZEMYSLAW
8 125124 264643 ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GOOFY
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

SERENDIPITY IE
SANTANO / SERENDIPITY
IE X MY LORD /2017 /
MALE / PALOMINO / CDE

LADY POP
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

BETTI
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

RAYUELA
GRANIUSVON IURLOGEN
/ FABIOLA / 2015/
FEMALE / TORDO / CDE

AZOR
NONE / NONE / 2019 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / CDE

LLANBAD ELVIS
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / CDE

MARQUESA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / NEGRO / CRUZ

BAMBU D'ASPE
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

CIRANO Z
CICERO Z / K-CAPRISE /

L.A.C.

155854

162509

168259

139043

164873

138738

149027

158329

166909

\

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA—/

19.21 - 26.28 julio 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GROSSO VEGA,
Alejandra
NONE / NONE

DIEZ CASTRESANA,
Alvaro
ALVARO DIAZ
CASTRESANA / Y.LAS
REGUERAS

MORA RODRIGUEZ,
Candela
NONE / NONE

RUIZ GARCIA, Juan
Antonio
NONE / NONE

TORRES MENENDEZ,
Lucia
NICOLAS SELA
FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA / NICOLAS
SELA FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA

MORENO GONZALEZ-
IGLESIAS, Camino
JAVIER AZNARTE LOZANO
/ SALVADOR GARZON
TERNERO

CARAMES FAWCUS,
Lucia
JAIME URIEL CARD
BURGOS / NONE

GARCIA PEREZ,
Carlota
CARLOTA GARCIA PEREZ
/ NONE

GARCIA GONZALEZ,
Inés
JACOBO CAMPOS
SANCHEZ / NONE

MUNIZ GONZALEZ,
Carlos

L.D.N.

335089

275647

357910

237119

251219

317379

161083

223032

18872
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CSN2* LUANCO - RCA—/

19.21 - 26.28 julio 2024

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ JINETE
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
2020 / GELDING / TORDO ALVARO MARINEZ
/ ZANG IZAGUIRRE / NONE
18 ESTOPA 163069 CABRERA 293011 ES
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE MARRODAN,
/ NONE Alejandra
NONE / NONE
19 LONE DE VALGRANDE 128638 CORRIPIO SUAREZ, 199991 ES
Olaya
ENOL / TECHETA / 2012 / ARMANDO GARCIA
FEMALE / NEGRA / FERNANDEZ /
ASTURCON Y.VALGRANDE
20 CHAQUIRO VP 156117 GARCIA PEREZ, 5795 ES
NONE / NONE / 2015/ Amparo
MALE / PERLA / ISABELA ARMANDO GARCIA
/ NONE FERNANDEZ / NONE
21 CUFFESTOWN LITTE 144030 VARELA CARMONA, 292528 ES
BIG TIME Amelys
DESCONOCIDA / NONE / AMELYS VARELA
2010 / GELDING / TORDO CARMONA / NONE
/ IRLANDES
22 GIOZETTO S 166953 GONZALEZ DEL VALLE 311264 ES
DIARADO / TAKKIELUDINE BERNALDO DE
/2011 / GELDING / QUIROS, Claudia
CASTANO / KWPN CLAUDIA GONZALEZ DEL

VALLE BERNALDO DE
QUIROS / WALDMAN

HORSES
23 EMPIRE 153498 MARTINEZ LUCIA, 302497 ES
BAPTIZE / ZARALLANA / Eugenia
2007 / FEMALE / EUGENIA MARTINEZ LUCIA
CASTANO / PSI / NONE
24 KIROV DE 116816 CASTRO GODLEWSKA, 251384 ES
MONTEVERDE Alexandra
EL REY / MALINKA MAYA ELZBIETA GODLEWSKA /
MV /2009 / GELDING / Y.MONTEVERDE
CASTANA / CDE
25 WAWAE HINA CH 155752 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, 270302 ES
KARONDO Sofia
V.SCHLOSSLIHOF / DINKY ALVARO MARTINEZ

IZAGUIRRE / NONE

\

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

/2010 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

BRONSTON
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

MOURINHO
DANSEUR DE CAVERIE /
ROBERTA DA SERRA X
FAMINTO / 2011 / MALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

BRAVADO
VIGO HEYWOOD H Z /
BRYZA /2020 / GELDING
/ CASTANO / POLACO

DON VEGAS
VEGAS VDL / MEGEA /
2008 / GELDING /
CASTARNA / KWPN

LLARGENTINO DE
BUZALEN
CLARENCE C/ DONA
ARGENTINA / 2008 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
CDE

NIRVANA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

CHESTER
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
MALE / TORDA / NONE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

OUGUELA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / TORDA / NONE

L.A.C.

164872

156365

163204

108636

106919

156564

134456

168245

130374

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Sara
NONE / NONE

MONTES GARCIA,
Daniela
DANIELA MONTES GARCIA
/ MRR

LOPEZ BALLESTEROS,
Pablo

MAREK PIETKA / MAREK
PIETKA

GARCIA GONZALEZ,
Alba
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / DON VEGAS

EZCURRA RIVERA,
Daniela
PABLO HURTADO MARCH
/ Y.BUZALEN

LOPEZ
BARRANQUERO,
Virginia
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

MOLINA GONZALEZ,
Almudena
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / NONE

URQUIZA DOMINGO,
Paula
NONE / NONE

OLMEDA MARTINEZ,
Marta

\

L.D.N.

153666

248000

124554

147821

213320

318998

207880

19166

229139

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA—/

19.21 - 26.28 julio 2024
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HOCHDONNS
CHARMEUR
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / PALOMINO /
PONI

BOY D'OR
COLIN D"OR / RAFAGA 05
/2009 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

BOLBORETA JGF
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

FARAON
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
MALE / BAYO / CRUZ

QUANTITO
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
CRUZ

DAMMEN Il IPO
TJUNGSKE / DALAJA X
MADISON /2019 /
GELDING / TORDO /
POLACO

FLICKA
NONE / NONE / 2015/
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE

CAMPURRIANO
NONE / NONE / 2013/
MALE / BAYO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

165456

129804

166978

139835

152324

161222

158264

149272

125124

\

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

CSN2* LUANCO - RCA—/

19.21 - 26.28 julio 2024

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ANTONIO BURGOS
GOMEZJ / NONE

LAZARO MAQUIEIRA,
Valeria
DAVID USON OLASO /
NONE

GONZALEZ GARCIA,
Llara
EQUITACION MERES SL /
NONE

GONZALEZ XIE,
Isabella
MERES EQUITACION /
NONE

FRAGUAS SOLANO,
Maria
JENNIFER M. SOLANO
MARTINEZ / SANDY PAOLA
BRIONES

MARTINEZ URIA,
Jimena
EQUITACION MERES, S.L.
/ NONE

ESSER DIAZ, Matthieu

MATTHIEU ESSER DIAZ /
IWONA | PRZEMYSLAW
OLEJNIK

CEBALLOS
GONZALEZ, Jimena
ANDRES ABRAHAM
CEBALLOS / GUSTAVO
MARTIN SANCHEZ

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ,
Cristina
CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ / NONE

L.D.N.

324578

336207

272155

323587

199676

256160

196486

272133

357320
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CSN2* LUANCO - RCA—/

19.21 - 26.28 julio 2024

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ JINETE
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
GOOFY PAREJA REDONDO,
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE Sofia
/ NONE NONE / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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